
 

UPDATED APRIL 2024  
 

PROCUREMENT CONTACT LIST 

 
SUPPLIER DIVERSITY OFFICE DiversS@amtrak.com 
 
Jacqueline Donaldson-Grey, ECMCA; Director, Supplier Diversity/DBE Liaison Officer 
Jacqueline.Donaldson-Grey@amtrak.com 

 

Contact Name Position EMAIL 

Jesse Wilson, II Manager, Supplier Diversity Jesse.Wilson@amtrak.com 

Patricia Barmore Sr. Supplier Diversity Specialist Patricia.Barmore@amtrak.com 

Leatha King Lead Supplier Diversity Specialist Leatha.King@amtrak.com 

Eboni Smith Supplier Diversity Specialist Eboni.Smith@amtrak.com 

Michelle Gronkowski Supplier Diversity Specialist Michelle.Gronkowski.1@amtrak.com 

 
 
SERVICES PROCUREMENT 
 
Christopher Drabouski, Sr. Director Christopher.Drabouski@amtrak.com  

 

CONTRACT OFFICIALS COMMODITIES EMAIL 

Jim Clary, Director 

Brenton Johnson Edwards 

Jessica Leitgeb 

Cindy Kostrzewa 

Laura Maguire 

George Chamberlin 

Liza Weaver 

Ops, Mechanical, Engineering 

Operations Contractor Administrator 

Safety, Health & Environmental 

Engineering Ops (IMCS) 

Mechanical Ops (SD&O) 

Fuel Service & Stations & Facilities  

Fuel Service Ops 

James.Clary@amtrak.com 

Brenton.Johnson.Edwards@amtrak.com 

Jessica.Leitgeb@amtrak.com 

Cynthia.Kostrzewa@amtrak.com 

Laura.Maguire@amtrak.com 

George.Chamberlin@amtrak.com 

Liza.Weaver@amtrak.com 

Carlton Myers, Director 

Hamzah Shahid 

Macy McClaran 

Joe Chanik 

Robin Bubriak 

Joe Zizza 

Stephen Zook 

IT Wi-Fi, Hardware, Software & Services 

Software under $100k 

DT Procurement  

DT Procurement  

DT Procurement  

DT Procurement  

DT Procurement  

Carlton.Myers@amtrak.com  

Hamzah.Shahid@amtrak.com  

Macy.McClaran@amtrak.com  

Joseph.Chanik@amtrak.com  

Robin.Bubriak@amtrak.com  

Joseph.Zizza@amtrak.com  

Stephen.Zook@amtrak.com  

Bill Mears, Sr. Manager 

Heather Van Winkle 

Jessica Nesbitt 

Latosha Mitchell 

Marketing, Bussing, EMCS and Police 

Bussing 

Marketing 

Travel/APD/EMCS 

William.Mears@amtrak.com  

Heather.Van.Winkle@amtrak.com  

Jessica.Nesbitt@amtrak.com  

Latosha.Mitchell@amtrak.com  

Michael Doonan, Director 

Elaine Grosso 

Siata Freeman Sheriff 

Miata Sheriff-Riley 

HR, Finance, Real Estate and Consulting 

HR 

Finance, Risk, Government Affairs 

Consulting, Strategy & Planning, Real 
Estate, MSA Administration 

Michael.Doonan@amtrak.com  

Elaine.Grosso@amtrak.com  

Siata.Freeman.Sheriff@amtrak.com  

Miata.SheriffRiley@amtrak.com  
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SERVICES PROCUREMENT/TACTICAL 

 
Kristen Rost, Sr. Manager Kristen.Rost@amtrak.com 
 

CONTRACT OFFICIALS COMMODITIES EMAIL 

Martin Kahrimanian 
Police & Security, Hotel Lodging, Facilities 
Maintenance Martin.Kahrimanian@amtrak.com  

Donna Hart 
Station Operations: Caretakers, 
Landscaping, Snow Removal 

Donna.Hart@amtrak.com  

Jayon Alexander Independent Contractors, Marketing, 
Training, Real Estate, Corporate Events 

Jayon.Alexander.1@amtrak.com   

Thanh Dickey Facilities Maintenance, Maintenance of 
Equipment, Finance, HVAC 

Thanh.Dickey@amtrak.com   

Whitney Cofer Engineering, Facilities Maintenance, 
Environmental 

Whitney.Cofer@amtrak.com   

Brian Reger Maintenance of Equipment, Administration, 
Facilities Maintenance, HVAC 

Brian.Reger@Amtrak.com  

 
 
 
CONSTRUCTION PROCUREMENT (excluding Rolling Stock Facilities) – Up to $100,000,000 

 
Martin Klein, Sr. Director Martin.Klein@amtrak.com  
 

CONTRACT OFFICIALS COMMODITIES EMAIL 

Saul Babcock – P&SC Manager 

Ingrid Olsson 

Kathleen Butler 

Zachary Perez 

Construction Services Procurement 

$0 - $1,000,000 

Saul.Babcock@amtrak.com  

Ingrid.Olsson@amtrak.com    

Kathleen.Butler@amtrak.com 

Zachary.Perez@amtrak.com  

Steve Yalcin – P&SC Manager 

Steven Pelehach 

Vincent Horn 

Vaughn Chisholm 

Stephen Weaver 

Shermaine Manifold 

Edward Genao 

Construction Procurement  

$1,000,000 - $100,000,000 

Steven.Yalcin@amtrak.com  

Steven.Pelehach@amtrak.com  

Vincent.Horn@amtrak.com 

Stephen.Weaver@amtrak.com  

Vaughn.Chisholm@amtrak.com 

Shermaine.Manifold@Amtrak.com 

Edward.Genao@amtrak.com 
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CONSTRUCTION PROCUREMENT - $100,000,000+ (excluding Rolling Stock Facilities) 

 
Raj Kuppuswamy, Sr. Director Kuppuswamy.Rajkumar@amtrak.com 

 
CONTRACT OFFICIALS COMMODITIES EMAIL 

David Irving 

Judith Walker 

Robert Dixon 

Jerard Linnemann 

Steven Makuch 

Ryan Kelly 

Mega Construction Procurement 

$100,000,000+ 

David.Irving@amtrak.com 

Judith.Walker@amtrak.com 

Robert.Dixon@amtrak.com    

Jerard.Linnemann@amtrak.com   

Steven.Makuch@amtrak.com 

Ryan.Kelly.1@amtrak.com 

 
 

CAPITAL EQUIPMENT PROCUREMENT – Purchase/Rent Capital Equipment, Vehicles, Trailer, MOW Equipment, 
excludes passenger use rolling stock equipment 
 
Michelle Cherbavaz, Director   Michelle.Cherbavaz@amtrak.com  

 

CONTRACT OFFICIALS COMMODITIES EMAIL 

Benjamin Albertson Leasing and Capital Equipment Benjamin.Albertson@amtrak.com  

Geoffrey Mang Capital Equipment Geoffrey.Mang@amtrak.com  

Vipul Rana Capital Equipment Vipul.Rana@amtrak.com  

Michael Sage Capital Equipment Michael.Sage@amtrak.com    

 
 
FLEET AND FACILITIES PROCUREMENT 
 
Janice Beavin, Sr Director  Janice.Beavin@amtrak.com 

 

CONTRACT OFFICIALS COMMODITIES EMAIL 

Chris Angelone Rail yard facilities 
Christopher.angelone@amtrak.co
m 

Charlie Dominick Acela Trainsets and TSSSA Charles.dominick@amtrak.com 

Donna Hennessy Long Distance Trainsets and TSSSA HennesD@amtrak.com 

Kevin Parkhurst Airo Trainsets and TSSSA Kevin.parkhurst@amtrak.com 

Justin Pierro 
ALC42 locomotives and TSSSA, diesel 
locomotives TSSSA 

Justin.pierro@amtrak.com 

Todd Wolstenholme 
ACS-64 TSSSA, SC-44 TSSSA, 
Locomotive Wreck Repairs 

Todd.Wolstenholme@amtrak.com  
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MRO MATERIALS - STRATEGIC   
 
Robert Carter, Director Robert.Carter@amtrak.com  
            

CONTRACT OFFICIALS COMMODITIES EMAIL 

Rob Ledbetter 
Projects Support for MRO Materials and 
Management of Strategic Team for Indirect 
Materials (Expense and Catalog) 

Robert.ledbetter@amtrak.com  

Jackie Quattrone 
MRO Material National Expense Contracts 
and Procurement Catalogs 

Jaclyn.Quattrone@amtrak.com    

Theresa Carson 
Indirect Material Regional Expense 
Contracts 

Theresa.Carson@amtrak.com   

Scott Blaydon 
MoE – Wheel, Brake, and Axles – Loco 
Propulsion 

Scott.Blaydon@amtrak.com    

Rob Ledbetter (pending backfill) 
MRO Material: Electrical, HVAC, Plumbing, 
Appliances, Car Interior. 

Robert.Ledbetter@amtrak.com  

Alita Moss 
MRO Material (MoW) : Ballast, Rail, Sand, 
Stone, Fabricated Steel, Cable, Concrete, 
etc. 

Alita.Moss@amtrak.com  

Hayleigh Nash 
MRO Material: Safety, PPE, Chemicals, 
Cleaners, Inventory Oil and Lubricants, 
Hardware, Hand Tools, Signage, etc. 

Hayleigh.Nash@amtrak.com  

 
 
MRO MATERIALS – MOW 
 
Ron Reese, Director       Ronald.Reese@amtrak.com  

 

CONTRACT OFFICIALS COMMODITIES EMAIL 

Geraldine Stout   
Track Materials (Turnouts, Crossovers, 
Ties, Rail) 

Geraldine.Stout@amtrak.com  

Alyssa Wesley Roadway Equipment Maintenance Alyssa.Wesley@amtrak.com  

Marcella Moore  
Electric Traction (Transformers, Catenary, 
Poles, Electric Wire) 

Marcella.Moore@amtrak.com  

Tom Zebrowski Communications & Signaling Thomas.Zebrowski@amtrak.com  

Rebecca (Zhou) Yang Track Materials II (Frogs, Ties, OTM) Zhuo.Yang@amtrak.com  

Taylor Campbell 
Additional Support – All MOW 
Commodities 

Taylor.Campbell@amtrak.com    
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MRO MATERIALS – MOE AND ENTERPRISE  
 
Thomas Swift, Sr. Manager Thomas.Swift@amtrak.com    
 

CONTRACT OFFICIALS COMMODITIES EMAIL 

Edward Ganley Inventory: HVAC/Appliances, Fabricated 
Parts, Air Brakes, Wheels, & Axles 

GanleyE@amtrak.com  

Jeanaya Robinson 

Inventory: Water, Chemicals, Janitorial, 
Filters, Hoses, Grease, Lubes, Oils 

Expense Materials: All MRO Shop and 
Support Commodities, Filters, Wheel True 

Jeanaya.Robinson@amtrak.com  

John Thompson 
Inventory: Waste Systems, Cables, 
Electrical Equipment, Common Electrical, 
Fasteners, Plumbing, Salt/Sand 

John.Thompson@amtrak.com  

Robert Brown  

Inventory: PPE, Furniture, Safety Supplies, 
Small Tools, MRO Materials, Stationary, 
Police Supplies, Building Materials 

Expense Materials – All MRO 
Commodities, Safety, Tools, Office 
Furniture, Plumbing 

Robert.Brown.5@amtrak.com  

Ray Alexander 
Inventory: Truck Parts, Springs, Couplers, 
Windows, Diesel & Electric Locomotives 
and LED Lighting 

Raymond.Alexander@amtrak.com  

Drew Hartman 

Inventory: Signage, Cab Car Parts, Raw 
Materials, Car Interiors, Carpet, 
Diaphragms, Seats, Welding Gases 
 
Expense: Building Trade Materials, Wire 
and Cable, Electronics, Electrical 

Andrew.Hartman@amtrak.com  

  
 
ASDP- AMERICANS with DISABILITIES ACT STATIONS PROGRAM 
  
Joseph Giandonato, Director Joseph.Giandonato@Amtrak.Com  
     

Wendy Hebein Construction – Western/Central Region Wendy.Hebein@amtrak.com  

Noreen Clifford Construction – Southern Region Noreen.Clifford@amtrak.com  

Christoph Gerhard Construction – Northeast/Central Region Christoph.Gerhard@amtrak.com  

Frances McPhail Construction – Southwest Region Francis.McPhail@amtrak.com  

TaJoshulynn Matthews Design – Nationwide TaJoshulynn.Matthews@amtrak.com  

Donna Pasquella PIDS/Design – Nationwide Donna.Pasquella@amtrak.com  
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